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rob® - WinBox v6.38.5 on CCR1072-1G-8S5+ (tile) - [« x
Session Settings Dashboard
= Ssfe Mode Session: | 103.55.146.46:7242 CPU:2% Uptme 424070746 B ()
5] x

A& Quick Set eGP

1 CAPsMAN Instances VRFs Pees  Networks Aggregates VPN4 Routes  Advensemerts
- irtefaces -+ ¢ Y| | Reed Refresh Al Resend Al
L Wireless Hame Instance Remote Address |Remote AS M /R |TTL/Remate ID Uptime Prefic Co..  State -

MPLS DIST-1INTERNET Testintemet 103221526 65539 0 no d.. 17215110 424 0707 3 estabished
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Session  Settings Dashboard

5[ 0| [ safe Mode | Session:[103.221526:7242

- WinBox v6.40.3 on CCR1036-8G-25+ (tile) - X
cPudz W

Instances VRFs Peas|Nuworks Aggregates VPN4 Routes Adverisements

[#][=]| [#][%] [@] [7] | Refresn || Refresh a1 || Resend || Resendl
[Name /| Instance [Remote Address  |Remote AS |M. [TTL[Remote ID
GP Peer <INTERNET-PEE!

General | Advanced Status 0K
Instance: |defaut [*] Aoply
Remote Address: |103.221525 Disable
Remote Port: L ‘ v- —
Remote AS: |65536 Copy
TCP MD5 Key: ": —
Nesthop Choice: |defaut B2 =
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WinBox v6.37.4 on CCR1072-1G-85+ (tile)

Session: [103.221.52.254:7242|

Qu

List

Simple Queues | Inteface Queues Queue Tree Queue Types
21| || | 00 ResetCounters || 00 Reset Al Counters

Name | Target

8 Youtube - 800 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4 10.1.139.0/24.
Youtube - 900 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4 10.1.154.0/24,
2 Youtube - 1000 Taka - DIST - 10.1.141.0/24,
Youtube - 1100 Taka - DIST - 10.1.155.0/24,
Youtube - 1200 Taka - DIST - 10.1.142.0/24,
2 Youtube - 1300 Taka - DIST - 10.1.156.0/24,
8 Youtube - 1400 Taka - DIST - 10.1.157.0/24.
£ Youtube - 1500 Taka - DIST - 10.1.143.0/24,
& Youtube - 1600 Taka - DIST - 10.1.158.0/24,
& Youtube - 1700 Taka - DIST - 10.1.159.0/24,
Youtube - 1800 Taka - DIST - 10.1.144.0/24,
£ Youtube - 1900 Taka - DIST - 10.1.160.0/24,

2 Youtube - 2200 Taka - DIST -
£ Youtube - 2300 Taka - DIST -
3 Youtube - 2400 Taka - DIST -
Youtube - 2500 Taka - DIST - .
8 Youtube - 2600 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3,
£ Youtube - 2700 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
3 Youtube - 2800 Taka - DIST -
Youtube - 2900 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.
Youtube - 3000 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
3 Intemet - Rajuk - 500 Taka - DIST -4
8 1MB_200_Taka-DIST-2

8 2MB_250_Taka-DIST-2

8 3MB_300_Taka-DIST-2

8 4MB_400_Taka-DIST-2

8 Intemet - 300 Toka - DIST - 12,34
£ Intemet - 500 Taka - DIST - 1

£ Intemet - 500 Taka - DIST - 2

& Intemet - 500 Taka - DIST - 3

8 Intemet - 500 Taka - DIST - 4

£ Intemet - 600 Taka - DIST-1.2.3.4
Intemet - 700 Taka -
£ Intemet - 800 Taka -
£ Intemet - 900 Taka - DIST - 1,234
Intemet - 1000 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
8 Intemet - 1100 Taka - DIST - 1,234
Intemet - 1200 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
3 Intemet - 1300 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
8 Intemet - 1400 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
2 Intemet - 1500 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
Intemet - 1600 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
8 Intemet - 1700 Taka - DIST- 1,234
£ Intemet - 1800 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
Intemet - 1900 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
8 Intemet - 2000 Teka - DIST-1,2.3.4
Intemet - 2100 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
8 Intemet - 2200 Taka - DIST-1.2.3.4
£ Intemet - 2300 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
Intemet - 2400 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
3 Intemet - 2500 Taka - DIST-1.2.3.4
Intemet - 2600 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
Intemet - 2700 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
3 Intemet - 2800 Taka - DIST-1.2.3.4
Intemet - 2900 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4
£ Intemet - 3000 Taka - DIST - 1.2.3.4

10.1.145.0/24,
10.1.161.0/24,
10.1.146.0/24,
10.1.163.0/24,
10.1.147.0/24,
10.1.164.0/24,
10.1.165.0/24,
10.1.166.0/24,
10.1.167.0/24,
10.1.148.0/24,
10.4.23.0/24
10.1.41.0/24
10.1.42.0/24
10.1.43.0/24
10.1.44.0/24
10.1.128.0/24,

10.1.140.0/24. 10.1.3.0/24. 10.1.14.0/24
10.1.24.0/24,10.3.24 0/24, 104 24 0/24
10.1.4.0/24,10.3.4.0/24,10.44.0/24

10.1.11.0/24, 10.3.11.0/24, 10.4.11.0/24
10.15.0/24, 10.35.0/24. 104 5.0/24

10.1.25.0/24, 10.3.25.0/24, 10.4.25.0/24
10.1.29.0/24, 10.3.29.0/24, 10.4.29.0/24
10.1.6.0/24, 10.3.6.0/24, 10.4.6.0/24

10.1.30.0/24, 10.3.30.0/24, 10.4.30.0/24
10.1.31.0/24, 10.3.31.0/24, 10.4.31.0/24
10.1.17.0/24, 10.3.17.0/24, 10.4.17.0/24
10.1.32.0/24, 10.3.32.0/24, 10.4.32.0/24
10.1.7.0/24, 10.3.7.0/24, 10.4.7.0/24

10.1.33.0/24, 10.3.33.0/24, 10.4.33.0/24
10.1.18.0/24, 10.3.18.0/24, 10.4.18.0/24
10.1.35.0/24, 10.3.35.0/24, 10.4.35.0/24
10.1.8.0/24, 10.3.8.0/24. 10.48.0/24

10.1.36.0/24, 10.3.36.0/24, 10.4.36.0/24
10.1.37.0/24, 10.3.37.0/24. 10.4.37.0/24
10.1.38.0/24, 10.3.38.0/24, 10.4.38.0/24
10.1.39.0/24, 10.3.39.0/24, 10.4.39.0/24
10.1.15.0/24, 10.3.15.0/24, 10.4.15.0/24

10.1.13.0/24, 10.3.13.0/24, 10.4.13.0/24

. 10.3.3.0/24. 10.3.14.0/24. 10.4.3.0/24. 10...

10.1.130.0/24. 10.1.131.0/24, 10.1.132.0/24, 10.1.133.0/24, 10.1.134.0/24, 10.1.135.0/24. 10.1.13...
10.1.2.0/24, 10.1.9.0/24, 10.1.10.0/24, 10.1.16.0/24, 10.1.21.0/24, 10.1.22.0/24
10.3.2.0/24, 10.3.9.0/24, 10.3.10.0/24, 10.3.16.0/24, 10.3.21.0/24, 10.3.22.0/24
10.42.0/24, 10.4.9.0/24, 10.4.10.0/24, 10.4.16.0/24, 10.4.21.0/24, 10.422.0/24

10.1.137.0/24,
10.1.138.0/24,
10.1.139.0/24,
10.1.154.0/24,
10.1.141.0/24,
10.1.155.0/24,
10.1.142.0/24,
10.1.156.0/24,
10.1.157.0/24,
10.1.143.0/24,
10.1.158.0/24,
10.1.159.0/24,
10.1.144.0/24,
10.1.160.0/24,
10.1.145.0/24,
10.1.161.0/24,
10.1.162.0/24,
10.1.146.0/24,
10.1.163.0/24,
10.1.147.0/24,
10.1.164.0/24,
10.1.165.0/24,
10.1.166.0/24,
10.1.167.0/24,
10.1.148.0/24,

10.1.40.0/24, 10.3.40.0/24, 10.4.40.0/24
10.1.19.0/24, 10.3.19.0/24, 10.4.19.0/24
10.1.140.0/24, 10.1.3.0/24, 10.1.14.0/24
10.1.24.0/24, 10.3.24.0/24, 10.4.24.0/24
10.1.4.0/24, 10.3.4.0/24, 10.4.4.0/24

10.1.11.0/24, 10.3.11.0/24, 10.4.11.0/24
10.1.5.0/24, 10.35.0/24, 10.45.0/24

10.1.25.0/24, 10.3.25.0/24, 10.4.25.0/24
10.1.29.0/24, 10.3.29.0/24, 10.4.29.0/24
10.1.6.0/24. 10.3.6.0/24. 10.4.6.0/24

10.1.30.0/24, 10.3.30.0/24, 10.4.30.0/24
10.1.31.0/24, 10.3.31.0/24, 10.4.31.0/24
10.1.17.0/24, 10.3.17.0/24. 10.4.17.0/24
10.1.32.0/24, 10.3.32.0/24. 10.4.32.0/24
10.1.7.0/24, 10.3.7.0/24, 10.4.7.0/24

10.1.33.0/24, 10.3.33.0/24. 10.4.33.0/24
10.1.34.0/24,10.3.34.0/24. 10.4.34.0/24
10.1.18.0/24, 10.3.18.0/24, 10.4.18.0/24
10.1.35.0/24, 10.3.35.0/24, 10.4.35.0/24
10.1.8.0/24. 10.3.8.0/24. 10.4.8.0/24

10.1.36.0/24, 10.3.36.0/24, 10.4.36.0/24
10.1.37.0/24, 10.3.37.0/24. 10.4.37.0/24
10.1.38.0/24, 10.3.38.0/24, 10.4.38.0/24
10.1.39.0/24, 10.3.35.0/24, 10.4.39.0/24
10.1.15.0/24, 10.3.15.0/24. 10.4.15.0/24

0 B queued

. 10.3.3.0/24, 10.3.14.0/24, 10.4.3.0/24, 10...

Upload Max Limt | Download Max Limit
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
500M 500M
0 packets queued

Packet Marks
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE
AMRA-TUBE

Date:Feb/19/2018 Time]18:13:30 M (5

Total Max Limit (bi... Comment | v

Obps
930.1kbps
1889 4 kbps
297 4 kbps
2.2 Mbps
Obps

298 5kbps
42.0 Mbps

Obps
Obps .
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